
START # TOURNAMENT BUY-IN GTD / ADDED

wed.


23rd

apr.

thu.


24th

apr.

fri.


25th

apr.

sat.


26th

apr.

LOCATION

Added 1x Ticket to Event #4 NLH PKO €125 for Day 1A Chipleader***


Added a €1600 Package to The Festival Rozvadov 2025 for Event #2 winner***


3x Tickets to Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event 1B GTD

Added 1x Ticket to Event #6 Friday NLH MM €125 for Day 1B Chipleader***


Added a €1600 Package to The Festival Rozvadov 2025 for Event #4 winner***


3x Tickets to Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event 1C GTD

Added 1x Ticket to Event #9 Saturday NLH MM €125 for Day 1C Chipleader***


Added 1x Ticket to Event #9 Saturday NLH MM €125 for Day 1D Chipleader***


Added a €700 THMC Package The Festival Rozvadov 2025 for Event #6 winner***

-


Added a €1600 Package to The Festival Rozvadov 2025 for Event #1 winner***


Added a €1600 Package to The Festival Rozvadov 2025 for Event #7 winner***


Added a €1600 Package to The Festival Rozvadov 2025 for Event #8 winner***


Added a €700 THMC Package The Festival Rozvadov 2025 for Event #9 winner***

Online @ Betsafe


Online @ Betsafe


Online @ Betsafe


Online @ Betsafe

Live @ Chesterfield Poker Club


Live @ Chesterfield Poker Club


Live @ Chesterfield Poker Club


Live @ Chesterfield Poker Club

8 Lvls**


8 Lvls


8 Lvls

8 Lvls**


8 Lvls


8 Lvls
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N/A**


N/A
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8 Lvls
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30,000
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30,000


-


50,000


30,000
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25 min


15 min


15 min

25 min


20 min


15 min

25 min


15 min


10 min

-


25 min


20 min


20 min


10 min

1


2


3

1
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5

1


1


6

1


1
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€250


€125


€30

€250


€125


€30

€250


€250


€125

€250


N/A


€500


€125


€125

18:30


21:00


21:15

18:30


21:00


21:15

16:30


21:00


22:30

12:30


13:00


15:30


18:30


22:30

1x Ticket to Event #1 Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event Day 1 GTD


1x €750 Package to Betsafe Festival WKND GTD


1x €750 Package to Betsafe Festival WKND GTD


1x €750 Package to Betsafe Festival WKND GTD

€5,5


€20


€20


€20

Satellite to Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event day 1's


Package Satellite


Package Satellite


Package Satellite

Online X


Online 1


Online 2


Online 3

21:00


21:00


21:00


21:00

Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event 1A*


BigO


Satellite to NLH Main Event Day 1B

Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event 1B*


NLH PKO (Bounty €40)

Satellite to NLH Main Event Day 1C

Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event 1C*


Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event Turbo 1D*


Friday NLH Midnight Madness

Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event 1E* - Flip and Go day 1's


Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event 2****


NLH High


OFC


Saturday NLH Midnight Madness

START # TOURNAMENT BUY-IN GTD / ADDED LOCATION

20:30


20:30


20:30

20:30

a

b


c

d

Satellite to NLH Main Event Day 1A


Satellite to NLH Main Event Day 1A


Satellite to NLH Main Event Day 1A


Satellite to NLH Main Event Day 1A

€30


€30


€30


€30

5x Tickets to Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event 1A GTD


5x Tickets to Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event 1A GTD


5x Tickets to Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event 1A GTD


5x Tickets to Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event 1A GTD

april 1 - 24

march 26

april 6

april 2

april 13

april 16

april 20

april 17

ONLINE SATELLITES

live SATELLITES

betsafe festival weekend
betsafe festival weekend

powered by

www.thefestival.com

15% from each buy-in at Chesterlfield will be withheld for collective fees.

* Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event will use Multi-Stack format. 

** Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event  will play down to 12,5% of the field (ITM) on day 1's (min cash: 500€ paid out immediately)

Attention! This is a gambling advertisement. Gambling does not solve financial problems. Please read the Terms & Conditions and play responsibly.

*** Added prizes are personal for the winner and are non-refundable, non-sellable nor possible to give away to a third person.

Please note that if the added prize is not used by the winner there will be no replacement of the prize offered.

**** Day 2 will be streamed

The chip leader of every opening flight in Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event besides the 
'flip and go' flights, will be rewarded with a  €125 ticket for next day's side event. This is 

ADDED on top of the min-cash."

Chip Leader Reward is in play for Event #1

€700 THMC Package to 

The Festival Rozvadov 2025



4 nights (single/twin/double) in a hotel in Rozvadov

(max 600m from casino).  Check-in 6th of June, and check-out 10th of June.



Daily entrance to casino that includes 1 buffet

(breakfast, lunch or dinner) for up to 2 persons.



2x €150 The Hendon Mob Championship ticket



1x The Festival Cap

€1600 Package to The Festival Rozvadov 2025


6 nights (single/twin/double) in The Casino Hotel.


Check-in 10th of June, and check-out 16th of June.



Daily entrance to casino that includes 1 buffet

(breakfast, lunch or dinner) for up to 2 persons.



1x €550 The Festival Series Rozvadov 2025 Main Event



1x Hospitality package

(please note this is for 1 person)



   1x The Festival Cap

Multi-Stack Format is in play for Event #1


The 'Multi-Stack Mode' means a player can qualify multiple times for the


Final Day, and the largest qualified stack remains in play! Example a player have 
bagged a stack on Day 1A with 50,000 chips, and then try again and bag on Day 
1C with 135,000 chips, then the players 2nd attempt will be the starting stack 
for the Final Day and the Day 1a chipstack will be taken out of play (note the 
player will be rewarded 2x min cash á €500 since the player bagged 2 times).

START # TOURNAMENT BUY-IN GTD / ADDED RE-ENTRY CHIPS LEVELS


