

## ONLINE SATELLITES

	START	#	TOURNAMENT	BUY-IN	GTD / ADDED	LOCATION	
4	21:00	Online X	Satellite to Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event day 1's	€5,5	1x Ticket to Event #1 Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event Day 1 GTD	Online @ Betsafe	
	21:00	Online 1	Package Satellite	€20	1x €750 Package to Betsafe Festival WKND GTD	Online @ Betsafe	
	21:00	Online 2	Package Satellite	€20	1x €750 Package to Betsafe Festival WKND GTD	Online @ Betsafe	
	21:00	Online 3	Package Satellite	€20	1x €750 Package to Betsafe Festival WKND GTD	Online @ Betsafe	

#### LIVE SATELLITES

START	#	TOURNAMENT	BUY-IN	GTD / ADDED	LOCATION	
20:30	a	Satellite to NLH Main Event Day 1A	€30	5x Tickets to Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event 1A GTD	Live @ Chesterfield Poker Club	
20:30	b	Satellite to NLH Main Event Day 1A	€30	5x Tickets to Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event 1A GTD	Live @ Chesterfield Poker Club	
20:30	С	Satellite to NLH Main Event Day 1A	€30	5x Tickets to Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event 1A GTD	Live @ Chesterfield Poker Club	
20:30	d	Satellite to NLH Main Event Day 1A	€30	5x Tickets to Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event 1A GTD	Live @ Chesterfield Poker Club	

#### BETSAFE FESTIVAL WEEKEND

START	#	TOURNAMENT	BUY-IN	GTD / ADDED	RE-ENTRY	CHIPS	LEVELS
18:30	1	Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event 1A*	€250	Added 1x Ticket to Event #4 NLH PKO €125 for Day 1A Chipleader***	8 Lvls**	30,000	25 min
21:00	2	BigO	€125	Added a €1600 Package to The Festival Rozvadov 2025 for Event #2 winner***	8 Lvls	25,000	15 min
21:15	3	Satellite to NLH Main Event Day 1B	€30	3x Tickets to Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event 1B GTD	8 Lvls	15,000	15 min
18:30	1	Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event 1B*	€250	Added 1x Ticket to Event #6 Friday NLH MM €125 for Day 1B Chipleader***	8 Lvls**	30,000	25 min
21:00	4	NLH PKO (Bounty €40)	€125	Added a €1600 Package to The Festival Rozvadov 2025 for Event #4 winner***	8 Lvls	20,000	20 min
21:15	5	Satellite to NLH Main Event Day 1C	€30	3x Tickets to Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event 1C GTD	8 Lvls	15,000	15 min
16:30	1	Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event 1C*	€250	Added 1x Ticket to Event #9 Saturday NLH MM €125 for Day 1C Chipleader***	8 Lvls**	30,000	25 min
21:00	1	Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event Turbo 1D*	€250	Added 1x Ticket to Event #9 Saturday NLH MM €125 for Day 1D Chipleader***	8 Lvls**	30,000	15 min
22:30	6	Friday NLH Midnight Madness	€125	Added a €700 THMC Package The Festival Rozvadov 2025 for Event #6 winner***	8 Lvls	25,000	10 min
12:30	1	Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event 1E* - Flip and Go day 1's	€250	-	N/A**	30,000	-
13:00	1	Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event 2****	N/A	Added a €1600 Package to The Festival Rozvadov 2025 for Event #1 winner***	N/A	-	25 min
15:30	7	NLH High	€500	Added a €1600 Package to The Festival Rozvadov 2025 for Event #7 winner***	8 Lvls	50,000	20 min
18:30	8	OFC	€125	Added a €1600 Package to The Festival Rozvadov 2025 for Event #8 winner***	8 Lvls	30,000	20 min
22:30	9	Saturday NLH Midnight Madness	€125	Added a €700 THMC Package The Festival Rozvadov 2025 for Event #9 winner***	8 Lvls	20,000	10 min

### 15% from each buy-in at Chesterlfield will be withheld for collective fees.

\* Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event will use Multi-Stack format.

\*\* Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event will play down to 12,5% of the field (ITM) on day 1's (min cash: 500€ paid out immediately)

\*\*\* Added prizes are personal for the winner and are non-refundable, non-sellable nor possible to give away to a third person. Please note that if the added prize is not used by the winner there will be no replacement of the prize offered.

\*\*\*\* Day 2 will be streamed

### CHIP LEADER REWARD IS IN PLAY FOR EVENT #1

**APRIL 1 - 24** 

APRIL 6

APRIL 13

MARCH 26

APRIL 2

APRIL 16

APRIL 17

The chip leader of every opening flight in Betsafe Festival WKND Main Event besides the 'flip and go' flights, will be rewarded with a €125 ticket for next day's side event. This is ADDED on top of the min-cash."

### MULTI-STACK FORMAT IS IN PLAY FOR EVENT #1

The 'Multi-Stack Mode' means a player can qualify multiple times for the Final Day, and the largest qualified stack remains in play! Example a player have bagged a stack on Day 1A with 50,000 chips, and then try again and bag on Day 1C with 135,000 chips, then the players 2nd attempt will be the starting stack for the Final Day and the Day 1a chipstack will be taken out of play (note the player will be rewarded 2x min cash á €500 since the player bagged 2 times).

#### **€700 THMC PACKAGE TO** THE FESTIVAL ROZVADOV 2025

4 NIGHTS (SINGLE/TWIN/DOUBLE) IN A HOTEL IN ROZVADOV (max 600m from casino). Check-in 6th of June, and check-out 10th of June.

> DAILY ENTRANCE TO CASINO THAT INCLUDES 1 BUFFET (breakfast, lunch or dinner) for up to 2 persons.

2X €150 THE HENDON MOB CHAMPIONSHIP TICKET

**1X THE FESTIVAL CAP** 

# **€1600 PACKAGE TO THE FESTIVAL ROZVADOV 2025**

6 NIGHTS (SINGLE/TWIN/DOUBLE) IN THE CASINO HOTEL. Check-in 10th of June, and check-out 16th of June.

DAILY ENTRANCE TO CASINO THAT INCLUDES 1 BUFFET (breakfast, lunch or dinner) for up to 2 persons.

1X €550 THE FESTIVAL SERIES ROZVADOV 2025 MAIN EVENT

**1X HOSPITALITY PACKAGE** (please note this is for 1 person)

**1X THE FESTIVAL CAP** 



**WWW.THEFESTIVAL.COM** 

**Gamble Aware**